10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager, Technology Infrastructure
Services

Manager, Technology Infrastructure
Services

Data Center Operations Analyst
Data Center Operations Analyst
Data Center Operations Analyst
Data Center Operations Analyst
Manager, Technology Infrastructure

Services

Computer Operations Shift
Supervisor

Computer Operations Shift
Supervisor

Computer Operations Shift
Supervisor

Senior Computer Operator
Computer Operator
Computer Operator
Senior Data Control Clerk
Computer Operator
Senior Data Control Clerk

Senior Computer Operator

Computer Operator

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Total Wages

$123,042

$116,010

$112,337

$112,307

$111,337

$97,872

$93,180

$86,997

$86,632

$76,609

$73,811

$65,752

$64,989

$64,575

$64,048

$63,852

$63,793

$63,473



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Data Control Clerk

Data Control Clerk

Senior Data Control Clerk

Computer Operator

Data Control Clerk

Division Secretary

Data Control Clerk

Senior Data Control Clerk

Data Control Shift Supervisor

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

Technology Services -
Operations Analysis & Planning

$61,531

$61,454

$59,690

$59,229

$58,938

$58,340

$58,321

$39,951

$400



