	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Technology Infrastructure Services		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$123,042
2.	Manager, Technology Infrastructure Services		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$116,010
3.	Data Center Operations Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$112,337
4.	Data Center Operations Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$112,307
5.	Data Center Operations Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$111,337
6.	Data Center Operations Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$97,872
7.	Manager, Technology Infrastructure Services		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$93,180
8.	Computer Operations Shift Supervisor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$86,997
9.	Computer Operations Shift Supervisor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$86,632
10.	Computer Operations Shift Supervisor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$76,609
11.	Senior Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$73,811
12.	Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$65,752
13.	Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$64,989
14.	Senior Data Control Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$64,575
15.	Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$64,048
16.	Senior Data Control Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$63,852
17.	Senior Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$63,793
18.	Computer Operator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$63,473

19.	Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$61,531
20.	Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$61,454
21.	Senior Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$59,690
22.	Computer Operator	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$59,229
23.	Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$58,938
24.	Division Secretary	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$58,340
25.	Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$58,321
26.	Senior Data Control Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$39,951
27.	Data Control Shift Supervisor	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Technology Services - Operations Analysis & Planning	\$400